
 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED 
CIN No.U40109MH2005SGC153646 

Central Purchase Agency, Prakashgad, 1st Floor, Bandra (East), Mumbai-51 
 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 

Tender under Two Bid System in prescribed format on MSETCL’s e-Tendering 
System https://srmetender.mahatransco.in is invited for supply of following: 

 

Tender No. / Tender Title Estimated 
Amount 

in Rs 
Lakhs 

Due Date & Time 
(Hrs.) for 

Submission & 
Opening of Tender 

SP/T-18/0725_TKC1 
RFx no:- 5000001424 

(2nd Call) 

Drone based aerial patrolling as well as 
Ground Patrolling of EHV Transmission 
lines for identification 
of defects, health assessment & 
Thermography of various EHV Tower 
locations under EHV PC O&M Zone, 
Amravati & Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar. 

Tender Fee in Rs 

1983.83 Lakhs 21.07.2025 
upto 12:00 Hrs. 

25,000.00 21.07.2025 
at 12:05 Hrs. 

Pre-Bid Meeting Venue Date Time 

8th Floor, MSETCL, “Prakashganga”, BKC, Bandra (E), Mumbai 10.07.2025 @ 11:30 Hrs. 

Contact Person : Executive Engineer (TKC-1) 
Tel. No.: 022-69852717 

Mobile No: 9167374535 

e-Mail: cecpa@mahatransco.in; 
secpa@mahatransco.in; 
eepc@mahatransco.in 

 
 
 
 
 


